Oxford Royale Academy

inspirational cultural and academic courses

Inventing the Future: Business, Innovation & Entrepreneurship (Ages 16-18)

WEEK 1
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30

Copyright Oxford Royale Academy

SUNDAY

Arrivals Day

Welcome
Refreshments

Welcome Session
& Course
Orientation

MONDAY

Breakfast

TUESDAY

Breakfast

WEDNESDAY

Breakfast

THURSDAY

Breakfast

FRIDAY

Breakfast

1&E Morning
Lesson

1&E Morning
Lesson

1&E Morning
Lesson

1&E Morning
Lesson

1&E Morning
Lesson

Accounting 101

Finance 101

Operations 101

Marketing 101

Business Ethics
101

Lecture:
Principles of
Innovation

Cambridge
Campus Tour

Masterclass:
Stockmarket
Challenge

Panel:
Grand
Challenges
in Business

Punting
Sports
Arts and Crafts

Exploring
Cambridge - City
Tour

Lecture: Intro to

Entrepreneur-
ship

Sports and
Music

in the park

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Induction Talk

Icebreakers

Cambridge
Quiz Challenge

Seminar:
University
Admissions

Seminar:
The Art of Public
Speaking

Seminar:
Great Debate
Preparation

Games Night

Escape Room

Dance Workshop

Networking
Event

SATURDAY

Breakfast

Corporate
Business Visit

Cultural
Exploration
Options: London;
Punting; Duxford
Imperial War
Museum;
Wimpole Estate;
Theatre

Curfew

Curfew

Curfew

Curfew

This timetable is presented as a sample only and is subject to change

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
1&E Morning 1&E Morning 1&E Morning 1&E Morning 1&E Morning
Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson
Exp!ore the
City of Break Break Break Break Break
Cambridge
In:lolwllation Inlnolwllation I:So:ation Igrr‘\:l\{::‘i;): Shark Tank
Project Project Project Project Idea Pitch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Panel: C-Suite, ;::::;:s Free time
Lecture: Art of Innovators, and N N
« b Modeling & Shopping
the Pitch’ vC
p Value Grad
Professionals N "
Creation Preparation
Cambridge
Cross campus
cultural or Museums &
sporting activity Galleries Tours
Psl:‘;::g Cambridge Great . O.utdoor Graduation
Arts and Crafts Debate Theatre Ceremony
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Seminar: Seminar: Seminar:
Seminar: L emmahr: Emergin Ca;‘eers Automation & the
Design Thinking eadership erging Future of the
Styles in Business Workf
Talent orkrorce Event: Graduation
Showcase Dinner & Party
Campus Cinema K K Painting G Night
Night araoke Workshop ames Nig|
Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew

SATURDAY

Breakfast

Departure
Day

www.oxford-royale.com

+44 (0) 1865 954 800

admin@oxford-royale.co.uk






