

Inventing the Future: Business, Innovation & Entrepreneurship (Ages 16-18)

WEEK 1	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	WEEK 2	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00 8:30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	8:00 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 9:30 10:00	Arrivals Day	I&E Morning Lesson		I&E Morning Lesson	I&E Morning Lesson	I&E Morning Lesson	9:00 9:30 10:00		I&E Morning Lesson	I&E Morning Lesson	I&E Morning Lesson	I&E Morning Lesson	I&E Morning Lesson		
10:00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break		10:00	Explore the City of Cambridge	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Day
11:00 11:30 12:00		Accounting 101	Finance 101	Operations 101	Marketing 101	Business Ethics 101		11:00 11:30 12:00		Innovation Challenge Project	Innovation Challenge Project	ige Challenge tt Project	Challenge Ide Project	Shark Tank Idea Pitch	
12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Corporate Business Visit	12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch			Lunch	
13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00		Lecture: Principles of Innovation	Masterclass: Stockmarket Challenge	Panel: Grand Challenges in Business	Exploring Cambridge - City Tour	Lecture: Intro to Entrepreneur- ship Sports and Music in the park	Cultural Exploration	13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00		Lecture: Art of "the Pitch"		Panel: C-Suite, Innovators, and VC Professionals	Lecutre: Business Modeling & Value Creation	Free time Shopping Grad Preparation	
15:30 16:00	Welcome Refreshments	Cambridge Campus Tour		Punting Sports Arts and Crafts				15:30 16:00			Cambridge Museums & Galleries Tours	Cambridge Great Debate	Outdoor Shakespeare Theatre	Graduation Ceremony	
16:30 17:00 17:30	Welcome Session & Course Orientation							16:30 17:00 17:30		Punting Sports Arts and Crafts					
18:00 18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Options: London; Punting; Duxford Imperial War	18:00 18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30	Induction Talk	Cambridge Quiz Challenge	Seminar: University Admissions	Seminar: The Art of Public Speaking	Seminar: Great Debate Preparation	Networking	— Museum; Wimpole Estate; Theatre		Talent	Seminar: Design Thinking	Seminar: Leadership Styles	Seminar: Emerging Careers in Business	Seminar: Automation & the Future of the Workforce	Event: Graduation Dinner & Party	
20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00			Games Night	Escape Room	Dance Workshop	Event		20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00	Showcase	Campus Cinema Night	Karaoke	Painting Workshop	Games Night		
22:30	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	22:30	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	

Copyright Oxford Royale Academy